



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 18 62 17 Ruiz  Francisco J.32 76 11 Torres Maurice

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

58 130 Total Team
15 31 17 Ruiz  Francisco J.
12 17 8 Altayó Ruiz Marc
9 19 11 González Limón Juan

16 83 Total Team
3 9 11 González Limón Juan
3 23 8 Altayó Ruiz Marc
3 23 10 Fernández Valcarcel Jorge
3 109 Total Team
1 20 10 Fernández Valcarcel Jorge
1 20 17 Ruiz  Francisco J.
1 10 9 Rocamora Blazquez Daniel

32 Total Team
109 322 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

67 150 Total Team
25 46 11 Torres Maurice
13 33 10 Cruz Ezequiel
10 18 5 Muñiz Roberto
11 64 Total Team
5 10 11 Torres Maurice
2 17 14 Roman Mannix
1 5 12 Soto Hector
3 110 Total Team
2 20 11 Torres Maurice
1 15 5 Muñiz Roberto

30 Total Team
111 324 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

ESP • Spain 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Hernán Guillermo
2 Trinidad Ángel
4 Sevillano ManuelL
5 Vigil Alejandro
8 Altayó Ruiz Marc
9 Rocamora Blazquez Daniel

10 Fernández Valcarcel Jorge
11 González Limón Juan Manuel
12 Osorio Gerard
14 Fornes Miguel Angel
17 Ruiz  Francisco J.
20 Jiménez Carlos

    
    
L L L L L
  
    
    
    
    
    

    

1

15
9

11
12
11

18

Coach:
Assistant:

MUÑOZ, Fernando
CARREÑO, Carlos

PUR • Puerto Rico 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Rivera Jose
2 Goas Edgardo
3 Figueroa Juan
4 Del Valle DennisL
5 Muñiz Roberto
6 Perez Angel

10 Cruz Ezequiel
11 Torres Maurice
12 Soto Hector
14 Roman Mannix
16 Rivera Jackson
17 Sierra Pedrito

    


  
L L L L L
    
    
    
    
  
    
    

12
3

13
32
2

10
9

Coach:
Assistant:

David Aleman (PUR)
Esai Velez (PUR)

Referees: Cacador, A. (BRA) & Vera, W. (PER)

PUR
ESP 3

2 24
26

25
18

20
25

25
21

17
19

111
109

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:30 0:27 0:29 0:32 0:24 2:22

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

12 2'75008.06.2014
Carolina
Guillermo Angulo Coliseum

Match duration:  Start: 20:10  End: 22:47  Total: 2:37
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's Volleyball World League 2014
Pool G-Intercontinental Round


